The Hydra Series is preassembled filtration
system that allows the user to select hous-
ings that are specific to their application.  The
Hydra provides both convenience and flexibil-
ity in one complete package.  A variety of sys-
tems are available from 1 to 3 bowl systems
for slim to big blue style cartridges.  Once the
Hydra system has been selected, cartridges
are chosen from the Aries Filterworks AF
Series. AF Series cartridges include applica-
tions for drinking water, arsenic removal,
deionization, sediment, and many other spe-
cialty medias.
Features & BenefitsSeries Overview
•	� Turnkey system for easy
installation.
•	� Mounting bracket standard with
each filter system.
•	� Systems can be configured to
meet specific applications from
drinking water to waste water.
•	� AF Series cartridges available to
provide a system solution design.
•	� Value added accessories include
install tubing kits, spanner
wrenches, quick disconnect
fittings and resistivity lights.
- Mounting bracket
- Easy Installation
- Low Cost
Technical Data
Hydra Series
High Purity Water System
- 1/2” FNPT for 2-1/2” Diameter (Slim style)
- 3/8” FNPT for 4-1/2” Diameter (Big Blue style)
- �All filter housings are polypropylene and include pressure relief valve.
- �Clear sump available for 10” slim style
housing only
- All Hydra systems include steel bracket
- Cartridges purchased separately.
- � �For non-standard systems, please
contact factory
1 ResinTech Plaza • 160 Cooper Road • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243 • Phone: 856-768-9600 • Fax: 856-768-9601 • E-mail: aries@resintech.com • Web: www.ariesfilterworks.com
A Division of ResinTech, Inc.
120806rev2
Laboratory • Commercial • Residential
Hydra Series • High Purity Water System
Note: Ordering information subject to change without notice.  Please verify all specifications prior to ordering.
For more information Call:  (856) 768-9600.
Manufactured in the USA.
Ordering Guide
Hydra Series
High Purity Water System
IMPORTANT NOTICE TO USER:
The following is made in lieu of all other warranties expressed or implied.  Manufacturer’s and Seller’s only obligation shall be to issue credit against the purchase or replacement of the equipment proved to be defective in material or
workmanship. Neither Manufacturer nor Seller shall be liable for any injury, loss or damage, direct or indirect, special or consequential, arising out of the use of, misuse, or the inability to use such product. The information contained
herein is based on technical data and tests which we believe to be reliable and is intended for use by persons having technical skill at their discretion and risk. Since conditions of use are outside ResinTech’s control, we can assume no
liability whatsoever for results obtained or damages incurred through the application of the data presented. This information is not intended as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe upon, any patent of ResinTech’s or
others covering any material or use. The foregoing may not be altered except by written agreement signed by officers of the Manufacturer.
HY-100	 1-Stage Filtration - 2-1/2" x 10" Blue with steel bracket
HY-100C	 1-Stage Filtration - 2-1/2" x 10" Clear with steel bracket
HY-100W	 1-Stage Filtration - 2-1/2" x 10" White with steel bracket
HY-100B	 1-Stage Filtration - 4-1/2" x 10" Blue with steel bracket
HY-200	 1-Stage Filtration - 2-1/2" x 20" Blue with steel bracket
HY-200B	 1-Stage Filtration - 4-1/2" x 20" Blue with steel bracket
HY-110	 2-Stage Filtration - (2) 2-1/2" x 10" Blue
HY-110C	 2-Stage Filtration - (2) 2-1/2" x 10" Clear
HY-110W	 2-Stage Filtration - (2) 2-1/2" x 10" White
HY-110B	 2-Stage Filtration - (2) 4-1/2" x 10" Blue
HY-120	 2-Stage Filtration - (1) 2-1/2" x 10" & (1) 2-1/2" xz 20" Blue
HY-220	 2-Stage Filtration - (2) 2-1/2" x 20" Blue
HY-120B	 2-Stage Filtration - (1) 4-1/2" x 10" & (1) 4-1/2" x 20" Blue
HY-220B	 2-Stage Filtration - (2) 4-1/2" x 20" Blue
HY-111	 3-Stage Filtration - (3) 2-1/2" x 10" Blue
HY-111W	 3-Stage Filtration - (3) 2-1/2" x 10" White
HY-111B	 3-Stage Filtration - (3) 4-1/2" x 10" Blue
HY-112	 3-Stage Filtration - (2) 2-1/2" x 10" & (1) 2-1/2" x 20" Blue
HY-122	 3-Stage Filtration - (1) 2-1/2" x 10" & (2) 2-1/2" x 20" Blue
HY-222	 3-Stage-Filtration - (3) 2-1/2”  20” Blue
HY-112B	 3-Stage Filtration - (2) 4-1/2" x 10" & (1) 4-1/2" x 20" Blue
HY-122B	 3-Stage Filtration - (1) 4-1/2" x 10" & (2) 4-1/2" x 20" Blue
HY-222B	 3-Stage Filtration - (3) 4-1/2" x 20" Blue
CP-008	 2-1/2" Housing Accessory Kit (Includes 3/8" JG Speed Fit Connections, Isolation Valve,6 feet of Blk & Blue Tubing)
CP-009	 4-1/2" Housing Accessory Kit (Includes 3/8" JG Speed Fit Connections, Isolation Valve,6 feet of Blk & Blue Tubing)
Hydra Series
DescriptionPart Number
1 = 10” Length 0 – No Housing 0 – No Housing = 2-1/2”
First Filter Second Filter Third Filter Filter BowlHydra Type
2 = 20” Length 1 = 10” Length 1 = 10” Length B = 4-1/2””
2 = 20” Length 2 = 20” Length C = Clear
HY-
W = White
Examples: 	 (2) 2-1/2” x 10” Length Housings  				    HY-110W
		  (1) 2-1/2” x 10” Housing and (2) 2-1/2” x 20” Housings 	 HY-122
1 ResinTech Plaza • 160 Cooper Road • West Berlin, NJ 08091-9243 • Phone: 856-768-9600 • Fax: 856-768-9601 • E-mail: aries@resintech.com • Web: www.ariesfilterworks.com